ST9023 ST9023

Enrollment and Review Change to LB 701

Introduced by Enrollment and Review Committee: McGill, 26, Chairperson

The following changes, required to be reported for publication in the Journal, have been made:

- 1. In the Flood amendment, AM1073:
- a. On page 3, line 4, " $\underline{23}$ " has been struck and " $\underline{25}$ " inserted;
- b. On page 4, line 18, "projects" has been struck and "shall" inserted; and
- c. On page 7, line 1, "22" has been struck and "23" inserted.
- 2. In the E & R amendments, ER8070, on page 59, line 5, "46-702," has been inserted after "46-644,".